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AGENDA

CONFERENCE OF THE RTA AND WHIPLASH EEG

8 MARCH 2013, TURIN
At
GOLDEN PALACE
LUXURY HOTEL TORINO
Via dell'Arcivescovado, 18 - 10121 Torino (Italy)

5.25 CPD POINTS BNS/PEOP SOLICITORS REGULATION AUTHORITY SRA ENGLAND
5.25 APIL CPD hours — accredited by APIL Training

CONSIGLIO DELL’ORDINE
DEGLI AVVOCATI DI TORINO

Il Consiglio dell’Ordine degli Avvocati di Torino, con delibera del 19.02.2013 ha accreditato il convegno ai
fini dei crediti formativi"

Kindly sponsored by;

Fentons Solicitors LLp
A Leading UK Personal Injury Firm

PAVLAKIS-MOSCHOS & ASSOCIATES
LAW OFFICE
66, FILONOS STR
PIRAEUS 18535
GREECE
TEL: +30210 41 80 700
FAX: +3021041 80 770
EMAIL: SILINAPAVLAKIS@PAVLAKIS-MOSCHOS.GR

7 March 2013

7.00pm Drinks Reception at Studio Legale Bona Oliva & Partners
Via Dellala 8, 10121 Torino
Welcome Turin Bar Association

Kindly sponsored by Bona Oliva & Partners (http://www.mbolaw.it)

STUDIO LEGALE
BONA-OLIVA
& ASSOCIATI
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8 March 2013

9.00am

9.30am

9.35am

10.20am

11.00am

11.30am

12.15pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.45pm

3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm.
5.15pm

7.00 p.m.
8.00 p.m.

Registration

Welcome and Introduction
Welcome Representative of Turin Bar Association

Jurisdiction and Applicable Law in Cross Border Fatal Road

Traffic Accidents
Fatal Road Traffic Accidents — the ltalian perspective

Coffee break

The Comparative Perspective — Liability and Damage:

- Philip Banks, England
- Silina Pavlakis, Greece

Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road
Traffic Accidents

Lunch

Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder?

Practical Workshop — a Fatal Accident Case Study

Whiplash — the Age of Reform
Whiplash Video

Close Coffee break

PEOPIL General Meeting

RTA EEG group meeting

Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel

Katherine Allen
Marco Bona &
Philip Mead

Umberto Oliva

Gerard McDermott QC

Mr Satnam Singh Kunar,
Consultant Psychiatris

Interactive, led by Marco
Bona

John Spencer
Herbert Schober

Antoinette Collignon

Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application

form)

8 March 2013 Partners Programme (special reqistration required, see application form)

10.00 a.m. Meet at the conference hotel reception lobby with Lucia Bona
10.30-1.00 p.m. Sightseeing tour of Turin city centre

1.00-2.30 p.m. Lunch at a local pizzeria restaurant

2.30-4.30 p.m. Visit to Cinema Museum and Mole Antonelliana Tower (with

panoramic view of Turin and Alps)
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4.30 a.m. Shopping

9 March 2013

WINE TASTING AND SLOW FOOD BETWEEN LANGHE &MONFERRATO
Special registration required, please see application form

10.00 a.m.: a coach will pick up participants at the conference hotel
- wine tasting in the morning

- lunch at a traditional restaurant in the countryside

- wine tasting in the afternoon

It will be possible to buy local wines at special rates.

6.00/6.30 p.m.: return to the Hotel



