

Pan-European Organisation of Personal Injury Lawyers

PEOPIL RTA & WHIPLASH EEG

AGENDA

CONFERENCE OF THE RTA AND WHIPLASH EEG

8 MARCH 2013, TURIN

At

GOLDEN PALACE

LUXURY HOTEL TORINO
Via dell'Arcivescovado, 18 - 10121 Torino (Italy)

5.25 CPD POINTS BNS/PEOP SOLICITORS REGULATION AUTHORITY SRA ENGLAND 5.25 APIL CPD hours – accredited by APIL Training



Il Consiglio dell'Ordine degli Avvocati di Torino, con delibera del 19.02.2013 ha accreditato il convegno ai fini dei crediti formativi"

Kindly sponsored by:

Fentons Solicitors LLP

A Leading UK Personal Injury Firm

PAVLAKIS-MOSCHOS & ASSOCIATES

LAW OFFICE

66, FILONOS STR

PIRAEUS 18535

GREECE

TEL: +30 210 41 80 700

FAX: +30 210 41 80 770

EMAIL: SILINAPAVLAKIS@PAVLAKIS-MOSCHOS.GR

7 March 2013

7.00pm Drinks Reception at Studio Legale Bona Oliva & Partners

Via Dellala 8, 10121 Torino Welcome Turin Bar Association

Kindly sponsored by Bona Oliva & Partners (http://www.mbolaw.it)



8 March 2013

9.30am Welcome and Introduction Welcome Representative of Turin Bar Association 9.35am Jurisdiction and Applicable Law in Cross Border Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 10.20am Fatal Road Traffic Accidents – the Italian perspective 11.00am Coffee break 11.30am The Comparative Perspective – Liability and Damage: Philip Banks, England Silina Pavlakis, Greece 12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application form)	9.00am	Registration	
Traffic Accidents Fatal Road Traffic Accidents – the Italian perspective Coffee break The Comparative Perspective – Liability and Damage: - Philip Banks, England - Silina Pavlakis, Greece 12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents Lunch Lunch Lunch Sereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris Consultant Psychiatris Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	9.30am		Katherine Allen
11.00am Coffee break 11.30am The Comparative Perspective – Liability and Damage: - Philip Banks, England - Silina Pavlakis, Greece 12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	9.35am		=
11.30am The Comparative Perspective – Liability and Damage: - Philip Banks, England - Silina Pavlakis, Greece 12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	10.20am	Fatal Road Traffic Accidents – the Italian perspective	Umberto Oliva
- Philip Banks, England - Silina Pavlakis, Greece 12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	11.00am	Coffee break	
- Philip Banks, England - Silina Pavlakis, Greece 12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application			
12.15pm Claims for Secondary Victims in the Context of Fatal Road Traffic Accidents 1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	11.30am	The Comparative Perspective – Liability and Damage:	
1.00pm Lunch 2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application			
2.00pm Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder? Mr Satnam Singh Kunar, Consultant Psychiatris 2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	12.15pm		Gerard McDermott QC
2.45pm Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study Interactive, led by Marco Bona 3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	1.00pm	Lunch	
3.30pm Whiplash – the Age of Reform John Spencer 4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	2.00pm	Is Bereavement a Psychiatric Disorder?	•
4.00pm Whiplash Video Herbert Schober 4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	2.45pm	Practical Workshop – a Fatal Accident Case Study	•
4.30pm Close Coffee break Antoinette Collignon 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	3.30pm	Whiplash – the Age of Reform	John Spencer
 5.00pm. PEOPIL General Meeting 5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application 	4.00pm	Whiplash Video	Herbert Schober
5.15pm RTA EEG group meeting 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	4.30pm	Close Coffee break	Antoinette Collignon
 7.00 p.m. Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel 8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application 	5.00pm.	PEOPIL General Meeting	
8.00 p.m. Dinner at a traditional restaurant (special registration for partners required, see application	5.15pm	RTA EEG group meeting	
	7.00 p.m.	Meeting at the reception lobby of the conference hotel	
	8.00 p.m.		required, see application

8 March 2013 Partners Programme (special registration required, see application form)

10.00 a.m.	Meet at the conference hotel reception lobby with Lucia Bona
10.30-1.00 p.m.	Sightseeing tour of Turin city centre
1.00-2.30 p.m.	Lunch at a local pizzeria restaurant
2.30-4.30 p.m.	Visit to Cinema Museum and Mole Antonelliana Tower (with
	panoramic view of Turin and Alps)

Shopping

9 March 2013

WINE TASTING AND SLOW FOOD BETWEEN LANGHE &MONFERRATO

Special registration required, please see application form

10.00 a.m.: a coach will pick up participants at the conference hotel

- wine tasting in the morning
- lunch at a traditional restaurant in the countryside
- wine tasting in the afternoon

It will be possible to buy local wines at special rates.

6.00/6.30 p.m.: return to the Hotel